S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

21 CFR 1040.10 AND IEC 60825-1
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5240S-NS1711 = Optical spectrum analyzer
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC